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Name

Aaron, Michelle
Billing

Bixby, Toni
Canaley, Larry
Cannon, Melanie
Clark, Mary Lou
Cramer, Norine
DiGregorio, Robin

East Wing

Erickson, Lisa
Fish, Teri

Frank, Michelle
Frame, Cara
Gustafson, Jody
Haglund, Lisa
Hayes, Stephanie

Johnson, Kara

Title

Resident Trust Account

Acting Administrator
Director of Food Services
Speech Therapist
Admissions Director
Activities Director

Supervising Administrator

Desk

Optum Nurse Practitioner
Resident Trust Account
MDS Coordinator

Speech Therapist
Registered Dietitian
President and CEO
Insurance Case Manager

Director of Social Work

Phone

985-6809
985-6814
661-4627
985-6730
484-6659
484-6695
985-6723
985-4612

985-6719
985-6720

985-4612
985-6701
985-4612
484-6659
985-6730
985-6850
338-0180

338-1586

Name

Renzi, Connie

North Wing

Reed, Shelley

Riquer, Jessica
Roller, Krista

South Wing

Merchant, Janet
Moen, Darrel
Moran, Jeff

Rothwell, Amanda

Title

MDS Coordinator

Desk

North/East/South
Nurse Manager

Director of Housekeeping
Acting Director of Nursing

Desk

Nurse Practitioner
Chaplain
Environmental Services

PT, DPT Program Manager

Schalk-Ruff, Angelique Facility Financial Specialist

Phone

338-0104

985-6717
985-6718

338-0107

985-6726
985-6713

985-6710
985-6711
985-6733

338-0121
985-6725
985-6712

338-0154



