## Meet Our Staff IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS



Heritage Ministries Management Company 4600 Route 60, Gerry, NY 14740 (716) 487-6800 | heritage1886.org



4570 Route 60, PO Box 351, Gerry, NY 14740 (716) 985-4612

Name	Title	Phone	Name	Title	Phone
Aaron, Michelle	Resident Trust Account	985-6809	Renzi, Connie	MDS Coordinator	338-0104
Billing		985-6814	North Wing	Desk	985-6717
Bixby, Toni	Acting Administrator	661-4627			985-6718
Canaley, Larry	Director of Food Services	985-6730	Reed, Shelley	North/East/South Nurse Manager	338-0107
Cannon, Melanie	Speech Therapist	484-6659	Riquer, Jessica	Director of Housekeeping	985-6726
Clark, Mary Lou	Admissions Director	484-6695	Roller, Krista	Acting Director of Nursing	985-6713
Cramer, Norine	Activities Director	985-6723	South Wing	Desk	985-6710
DiGregorio, Robin	Supervising Administrator	985-4612	0		985-6711
East Wing	Desk	985-6719	Merchant, Janet	Nurse Practitioner	985-6733
		985-6720	Moen, Darrel	Chaplain	338-0121
Erickson, Lisa	Optum Nurse Practitioner	985-4612	Moran, Jeff	Environmental Services	985-6725
Fish, Teri	Resident Trust Account	985-6701	Rothwell, Amanda	PT, DPT Program Manager	985-6712
Frank, Michelle	MDS Coordinator	985-4612	Schalk-Ruff, Angelique	Facility Financial Specialist	338-0154
Frame, Cara	Speech Therapist	484-6659			
Gustafson, Jody	Registered Dietitian	985-6730			
Haglund, Lisa	President and CEO	985-6850			
Hayes, Stephanie	Insurance Case Manager	338-0180			
Johnson, Kara	Director of Social Work	338-1586			